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Leaf Electric Blue Bright Red
VAC27 VAC28 VAC04

Siren Bright Orange
VAC20 VAC29

Soft Jade Magenta Ember
VAC30 VAC26 VAC31

Lichen Marine Grape

VAC32 VAC33 VAC25
Trafalgar Aubergine Imperial
VAC35 VAC10 VAC12

Lincoln Green Ink Sand Crepe
VAC37 VACO07 VAC46



Photographic fabric scans are not color accurate. Always request actual fabric samples before ordering.

White
VACO1

Burnt Orange Chalk
VAC39 VAC34

Sandlewood Prussian Blue
VAC16

Honey Mushroom Anthracite
VAC24 VAC19

Cuba Dark Blue
VACO06 VAC45




Classic - Product information

VAC (TSR6) 0623 CD

Transport
seating

Year guarantee

Classic is a soft touch genuine leather with a lightly corrected grain and pigmented finish. The
expansive color palette has been carefully assembled to give a wide array of color options
designed to work cohesively with other Camira upholstery fabrics and ancillary trims.

Classic can be used for upholstery, side panels, headrests and even color coordinated
piping to complement your vehicle interior. It is produced from European hides, which
average 6 square yards in size to give improved yields and better utilisation.

Technical information

EN F ES
Composition Composition Composicion
100% Leather 100% Cuir 100% Cuero
Width Largeur Ancho

Hide sizes are 6.0 yd? on average

Taille moyenne des cuirs: 6.0 yd?

El tamafno medio de los cueros es de 6.0 yd?

Weight
232 0z/sq yd 5%

Poids
232 0z/sq yd +5%

Peso
232 0z/sq yd 5%

Thickness
Approx. 0.035-0.047 Inches

Epaisseur
Environ 0.035-0.047 pouces

Espesor
Aproximadamente pulgadas 0.035-0.047

Flammability

FMVSS 302

IMO FTP Code (Part 8)

Note: Flammability performance is dependent on
components used. Our certificates show what substrates
have been used in our tests. For composite tests
customers must ensure their complete furniture meets the
necessary standards.

Flammabilité

FMVSS 302

IMO FTP Code (Part 8)

Bemerkung: Die Schwerentflammbarkeit hdngt von den
verwendeten Komponenten ab. Unsere Zertifikate zeigen
auf, welche Substrate bei den Tests verwendet wurden. Bei
Verbundtests muss sichergestellt sein, daB3 das komplette
Mébel den entsprechenden Standards entspricht.

Inflamabilidad

FMVSS 302

IMO FTP Code (Part 8)

Notez: La performance de flammabilité dépend des
composantes utilisées. Nos certificats indiquent les
substrats utilisés dans nos tests. Pour les tests
composites, les clients doivent s’assurer que leurs
meubles complets satisfont aux normes nécessaires.

Maintenance
Vacuum regularly. Wipe clean with a damp cloth or
shampoo using proprietery upholstery shampoo.

Nettoyage

Aspirer réguliérement. Essuyer avec une étoffe humide ou
nettoyer a l'aide d’un produit approprié pour tissus
d’ameublement.

Limpieza
Limpiar con aspiradora frecuentemente. Bien lavar con un
pano himedo o con un champu apropiado para tapiceria.

Color Matching
Batch to batch variations in shade may occur within
commercial tolerances.

Standardisation des coloris
Variations de coloris d’un bain a un autre peuvent se
manifester.

Continuidad de colores
Cada tintada puede tener pequenas variaciones en el
tono dentro de las tolerancias comerciales aceptadas.

Please note that seam performance is dependent on seam
construction and needle and thread type. We recommend that
appropriate sewing advice be taken. Batch to batch variations in shade
may occur within commercial tolerances. We reserve the right to alter
technical specifications without notice. The Unregistered Design Rights
and the Copyright in all designs are the exclusive property of Camira
Fabrics Limited.

Eine optimale Nahtausreissfestigkeit hangt von der Nahtfahne, der
verwendeten Nadel und dem N&h-Garn ab. Wir empfehlen daher
Néahversuche durchzufiihren. Handelstbliche Farbabweichungen
kénnen auftreten und berechtigen nicht zur Reklamation. Wir behalten
uns die Anderung technischer Spezifikationen vor. Die registrierten
und nicht registrierten Urheberrechte der Dessinierungen sind
ausschliessliches Eigentum der Camira Fabrics Limited.

Veuillez noter que la performance du joint dépend de sa construction
ainsi que de I'aiguille et du type de fil utilisés. Une variation de couleurs
peut provenir (commercialement tolérable). Nous réservons le droit

de changer les spécifications techniques sans préavis. Les Droits de
Conception nonenregistrés et les droits d’auteur de tous les motifs
sont la propriétés exclusives de Camira Fabrics Limited.

www.camirafabrics.com



